
DATE DAY MENU DRINKS

1-Mar Sat Holiday Holiday

2-Mar Sun Holiday Holiday

3-Mar Mon Radish Parantha, Curd Tomato Soup

4-Mar Tue Prep Off

5-Mar Wed Sambar Vada, Mint Chutney Coriander Soup

6-Mar Thu Prep Off

7-Mar Fri Shahi Paneer, Chapati, Salad Tomato, Carrot Soup

8-Mar Sat Holiday Holiday

9-Mar Sun Holiday Holiday

10-Mar Mon Rajma Rice, Salad Sweet Corn Soup

11-Mar Tue Prep Off

12-Mar Wed Mix Vegetable, Chapati, Boondi Raita Hot and Sour Soup

MENU FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025


